1 of 8
Littelfuse.com/TLS
©2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Speci�cations are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 08/10/2022
Telecommunications Fuses
TLS Series
Description

LFT30060 fuse holder for TLS series cartridge style fuse
Contact factory for more information.
Ordering Information
(Ferrule Version - TLS)
AMPERE
CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER
UPC
1 TLS001 TLS 1A 10 0TLS001.T 079458 05375
2 TLS002 TLS 2A 10 0TLS002.T 079458 05592
3 TLS003 TLS 3A 10 0TLS003.T 079458 05376
5 TLS005 TLS 5A 10 0TLS005.T 079458 05377
6 TLS006 TLS 6A 10 0TLS006.T 079458 05378
10 TLS010 TLS 10A 10 0TLS010.T 079458 05379
15 TLS015 TLS 15A 10 0TLS015.T 079458 05380
20 TLS020 TLS 20A 10 0TLS020.T 079458 05381
25 TLS025 TLS 25A 10 0TLS025.T 079458 05382
30 TLS030 TLS 30A 10 0TLS030.T 079458 05383
35 TLS035 TLS 35A 10 0TLS035.T 079458 05573
40 TLS040 TLS 40A 10 0TLS040.T 079458 05384
50 TLS050 TLS 50A 10 0TLS050.T 079458 05385
60 TLS060 TLS 60A 10 0TLS060.T 079458 05386
70 TLS070 TLS 70A 10 0TLS070.T 079458 05387
80 TLS080 TLS 80A 10 0TLS080.T 079458 06160
90 TLS090 TLS 90A 10 0TLS090.T 079458 06161
100 TLS100 TLS 100A 10 0TLS100.T 079458 06162
110 TLS110 TLS 110A 10 0TLS110.T 079458 08788
125 TLS125 TLS 125A 10 0TLS125.T 079458 08789
Dimensions
Millimeters [inches]
ø 14.30
[0.563]

Dimensions
Millimeters [inches]
Ordering Information
(Solder Mount - LS Version)
AMPERE
CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER
UPC
1 TLS001LS TLS 1A-LS 10 0TLS001.TXLS 079458 10216
2 TLS002LS TLS 2A-LS 10 0TLS002.TXLS 079458 10217
3 TLS003LS TLS 3A-LS 10 0TLS003.TXLS 079458 10218
5 TLS005LS TLS 5A-LS 10 0TLS005.TXLS 079458 10219
6 TLS006LS TLS 6A-LS 10 0TLS006.TXLS 079458 10220
10 TLS010LS TLS 10A-LS 10 0TLS010.TXLS 079458 10221
15 TLS015LS TLS 15A-LS 10 0TLS015.TXLS 079458 10222
20 TLS020LS TLS 20A-LS 10 0TLS020.TXLS 079458 10223
25 TLS025LS TLS 25A-LS 10 0TLS025.TXLS 079458 10224
30 TLS030LS TLS 30A-LS 10 0TLS030.TXLS 079458 10225
35 TLS035LS TLS 35A-LS 10 0TLS035.TXLS 079458 10226
40 TLS040LS TLS 40A-LS 10 0TLS040.TXLS 079458 10227
50 TLS050LS TLS 50A-LS 10 0TLS050.TXLS 079458 10228
60 TLS060LS TLS 60A-LS 10 0TLS060.TXLS 079458 10229
70 TLS070LS TLS 70A-LS 10 0TLS070.TXLS 079458 10230
80 TLS080LS TLS 80A-LS 10 0TLS080.TXLS 079458 16221
90 TLS090LS TLS 90A-LS 10 0TLS090.TXLS 079458 16222
100 TLS100LS TLS 100A-LS 10 0TLS100.TXLS 079458 16223
Ordering Information
(Solder Mount - LSE Version)
AMPERE
CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER
UPC
35 TLS035LSE TLS 35A-LSE
10
250
0TLS035.TXLSE
0TLS035.ZXLSE
079458 22179
079458 24397
40 TLS040LSE TLS 40A-LSE
10
250
0TLS040.TXLSE
0TLS040.ZXLSE
079458 22180
079458 24398
50 TLS050LSE TLS 50A-LSE
10
250
0TLS050.TXLSE
0TLS050.ZXLSE
079458 22181
079458 24399
60 TLS060LSE TLS 60A-LSE
10
250
0TLS060.TXLSE
0TLS060.ZXLSE
079458 22182
079458 24400
70 TLS070LSE TLS 70A-LSE
10
250
0TLS070.TXLSE
0TLS070.ZXLSE
079458 22183
079458 24401
80 TLS080LSE TLS 80A-LSE
10
250
0TLS080.TXLSE
0TLS080.ZXLSE
079458 22184
079458 24402
90 TLS090LSE TLS 90A-LSE
10
250
0TLS090.TXLSE
0TLS090.ZXLSE
079458 22185
079458 24403
100 TLS100LSE TLS 100A-LSE
10
250
0TLS100.TXLSE
0TLS100.ZXLSE
079458 22186
079458 24404
110 TLS110LSE TLS 110A-LSE
10
250
0TLS110.TXLSE
0TLS110.ZXLSE
079458 22187
079458 24405
125 TLS125LSE TLS 125A-LSE
10
250
0TLS125.TXLSE
0TLS125.ZXLSE

Telecommunications Fuses
TLS Series
Ordering Information
(Solder Mount - L Version)
AMPERE
CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER
UPC
1 TLS001L TLS 1A-L 10 0TLS001.TXL 079458 05574
2 TLS002L TLS 2A-L 10 0TLS002.TXL 079458 05593
3 TLS003L TLS 3A-L 10 0TLS003.TXL 079458 05575
5 TLS005L TLS 5A-L 10 0TLS005.TXL 079458 05576
6 TLS006L TLS 6A-L 10 0TLS006.TXL 079458 05577
10 TLS010L TLS 10A-L 10 0TLS010.TXL 079458 05578
15 TLS015L TLS 15A-L 10 0TLS015.TXL 079458 05579
20 TLS020L TLS 20A-L 10 0TLS020.TXL 079458 05580
25 TLS025L TLS 25A-L 10 0TLS025.TXL 079458 05581
30 TLS030L TLS 30A-L 10 0TLS030.TXL 079458 05582
35 TLS035L TLS 35A-L 10 0TLS035.TXL 079458 05583
40 TLS040L TLS 40A-L 10 0TLS040.TXL 079458 05584
50 TLS050L TLS 50A-L 10 0TLS050.TXL 079458 05585
60 TLS060L TLS 60A-L 10 0TLS060.TXL 079458 05586
70 TLS070L TLS 70A-L 10 0TLS070.TXL 079458 05587
80 TLS080L TLS 80A-L 10 0TLS080.TXL 079458 11382
90 TLS090L TLS 90A-L 10 0TLS090.TXL 079458 11383
100 TLS100L TLS 100A-L 10 0TLS100.TXL 079458 11384
Ordering Information
(Solder Mount - LSA Version)
AMPERE
CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER
UPC
1 TLS001LSA TLS 1A-LSA 20 0TLS001.SLSA 079458 82640
2 TLS002LSA TLS 2A-LSA 20 0TLS002.SLSA 079458 82641
3 TLS003LSA TLS 3A-LSA 20 0TLS003.SLSA 079458 82642
5 TLS005LSA TLS 5A-LSA 20 0TLS005.SLSA 079458 82643
6 TLS006LSA TLS 6A-LSA 20 0TLS006.SLSA 079458 82644
10 TLS010LSA TLS 10A-LSA 20 0TLS010.SLSA 079458 82645
15 TLS015LSA TLS 15A-LSA 20 0TLS015.SLSA 079458 82646
20 TLS020LSA TLS 20A-LSA 20 0TLS020.SLSA 079458 82647
25 TLS025LSA TLS 25A-LSA 20 0TLS025.SLSA 079458 82648
30 TLS030LSA TLS 30A-LSA 20 0TLS030.SLSA 079458 82649
35 TLS035LSA TLS 35A-LSA 20 0TLS035.SLSA 079458 82650
40 TLS040LSA TLS 40A-LSA 20 0TLS040.SLSA 079458 82651
50 TLS050LSA TLS 50A-LSA 20 0TLS050.SLSA 079458 96783
60 TLS060LSA TLS 60A-LSA 20 0TLS060.SLSA 079458 82652
70 TLS070LSA TLS 70A-LSA 20 0TLS070.SLSA 079458 82653
80 TLS080LSA TLS 80A-LSA 20 0TLS080.SLSA 079458 82654
90 TLS090LSA TLS 90A-LSA 20 0TLS090.SLSA 079458 82655
100 TLS100LSA TLS 100A-LSA 20 0TLS100.SLSA 079458 82656
Dimensions
Millimeters [inches]
Dimensions
Millimeters [inches]

Telecommunications Fuses
TLS Series
Ordering Information
(Solder Mount - V Version)
AMPERE
CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER
UPC
1 TLS001V TLS 1A-V 10 0TLS001.TXV 079458 06184
2 TLS002V TLS 2A-V 10 0TLS002.TXV 079458 06185
3 TLS003V TLS 3A-V 10 0TLS003.TXV 079458 06186
5 TLS005V TLS 5A-V 10 0TLS005.TXV 079458 06187
6 TLS006V TLS 6A-V 10 0TLS006.TXV 079458 06188
10 TLS010V TLS 10A-V 10 0TLS010.TXV 079458 06189
15 TLS015V TLS 15A-V 10 0TLS015.TXV 079458 06190
20 TLS020V TLS 20A-V 10 0TLS020.TXV 079458 06191
25 TLS025V TLS 25A-V 10 0TLS025.TXV 079458 06192
30 TLS030V TLS 30A-V 10 0TLS030.TXV 079458 06193
35 TLS035V TLS 35A-V 10 0TLS035.TXV 079458 06194
40 TLS040V TLS 40A-V 10 0TLS040.TXV 079458 06195
50 TLS050V TLS 50A-V 10 0TLS050.TXV 079458 06196
60 TLS060V TLS 60A-V 10 0TLS060.TXV 079458 06197
70 TLS070V TLS 70A-V 10 0TLS070.TXV 079458 06198
80 TLS080V TLS 80A-V 10 0TLS080.TXV 079458 10801
90 TLS090V TLS 90A-V 10 0TLS090.TXV 079458 10802
100 TLS100V TLS 100A-V 10 0TLS100.TXV 079458 10803
Ordering Information
(Solder Mount - MB Version)
AMPERE
CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER
UPC
1 TLS001MB TMB 1A-MB 10 0TLS001.TXMB 079458 80126
2 TLS002MB TMB 2A-MB 10 0TLS002.TXMB 079458 80127
3 TLS003MB TMB 3A-MB 10 0TLS003.TXMB 079458 80128
5 TLS005MB TMB 5A-MB 10 0TLS005.TXMB 079458 80129
6 TLS006MB TMB 6A-MB 10 0TLS006.TXMB 079458 80130
10 TLS010MB TMB 10A-MB 10 0TLS010.TXMB 079458 80131
15 TLS015MB TMB 15A-MB 10 0TLS015.TXMB 079458 80132
20 TLS020MB TMB 20A-MB 10 0TLS020.TXMB 079458 80133
25 TLS025MB TMB 25A-MB 10 0TLS025.TXMB 079458 80134
30 TLS030MB TMB 30A-MB 10 0TLS030.TXMB 079458 80135
35 TLS035MB TMB 35A-MB 10 0TLS035.TXMB 079458 80136
40 TLS040MB TMB 40A-MB
10
200
0TLS040.TXMB
0TLS040.ZXMB
079458 11668
079458 12166
50 TLS050MB TMB 50A-MB 10 0TLS050.TXMB 079458 80137
60 TLS060MB TMB 60A-MB 10 0TLS060.TXMB 079458 80138
70 TLS070MB TMB 70A-MB 10 0TLS070.TXMB 079458 80139
80 TLS080MB TMB 80A-MB 10 0TLS080.TXMB 079458 80140
90 TLS090MB TMB 90A-MB 10 0TLS090.TXMB 079458 80141
100 TLS100MB TMB 100A-MB 10 0TLS100.TXMB 079458 80142
Dimensions
Millimeters [inches]
9.40
[0.370]

Revised: 08/10/2022
Telecommunications Fuses
TLS Series
Ordering Information
(Bolt-In Mount - LR Version)
AMPERE
CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER
UPC
35 TLS035LR TLS 35A-LR
10
330
0TLS035.TXLR
0TLS035.ZXLR
079458 24407
079458 26623
40 TLS040LR TLS 40A-LR
10
330
0TLS040.TXLR
0TLS040.ZXLR
079458 24408
079458 22624
50 TLS050LR TLS 50A-LR
10
330
0TLS050.TXLR
0TLS050.ZXLR
079458 24968
079458 26625
60 TLS060LR TLS 60A-LR
10
330
0TLS060.TXLR
0TLS060.ZXLR
079458 24969
079458 26626
70 TLS070LR TLS 70A-LR
10
330
0TLS070.TXLR
0TLS070.ZXLR
079458 24970
079458 26627
80 TLS080LR TLS 80A-LR
10
330
0TLS080.TXLR
0TLS080.ZXLR
079458 24971
079458 26628
90 TLS090LR TLS 90A-LR
10
330
0TLS090.TXLR
0TLS090.ZXLR
079458 24972
079458 26629
100 TLS100LR TLS 100A-LR
10
330
0TLS100.TXLR
0TLS100.ZXLR
079458 24973
079458 26630
110 TLS110LR TLS 110A-LR
10
330
0TLS110.TXLR
0TLS110.ZXLR
079458 24974
079458 26631
125 TLS125LR TLS 125A-LR
10
330
0TLS125.TXLR
0TLS125.ZXLR
079458 24975
079458 26632
Ordering Information
(Bolt-In Mount - LB Version)
AMPERE
CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER
UPC
1 TLS001LB TLS 1A-LB 10 0TLS001.TXLB 079458 06169
2 TLS002LB TLS 2A-LB 10 0TLS002.TXLB 079458 06170
3 TLS003LB TLS 3A-LB 10 0TLS003.TXLB 079458 06171
5 TLS005LB TLS 5A-LB 10 0TLS005.TXLB 079458 06172
6 TLS006LB TLS 6A-LB 10 0TLS006.TXLB 079458 06173
10 TLS010LB TLS 10A-LB 10 0TLS010.TXLB 079458 06174
15 TLS015LB TLS 15A-LB 10 0TLS015.TXLB 079458 06175
20 TLS020LB TLS 20A-LB 10 0TLS020.TXLB 079458 06176
25 TLS025LB TLS 25A-LB 10 0TLS025.TXLB 079458 06177
30 TLS030LB TLS 30A-LB 10 0TLS030.TXLB 079458 06178
35 TLS035LB TLS 35A-LB 10 0TLS035.TXLB 079458 06179
40 TLS040LB TLS 40A-LB 10 0TLS040.TXLB 079458 06180
50 TLS050LB TLS 50A-LB 10 0TLS050.TXLB 079458 06181
60 TLS060LB TLS 60A-LB 10 0TLS060.TXLB 079458 06182
70 TLS070LB TLS 70A-LB 10 0TLS070.TXLB 079458 06183
80 TLS080LB TLS 80A-LB 10 0TLS080.TXLB 079458 12157
90 TLS090LB TLS 90A-LB 10 0TLS090.TXLB 079458 12158
100 TLS100LB TLS 100A-LB 10 0TLS100.TXLB 079458 12159
48.76
[1.920]
12.70
[0.500] R2.37